POS SEC Bill #

Pz

Pz

Pz

Pz

Pz

Pz

Pz

Pz

Pz

Pz

Pz

Pz

Pz
Pz

Pz

Pz

SB-1026

SB-1024

SB-961

SB-970

HB-6610

HB-6107

HB-6641

HB-6611

HB-6103

HB-6570

HB-6606

HB-6541

HB-6104

HB-5683

HB-6418

HB-6540

HB-6546

Title CM
AAC TRAINING FOR CERTAIN PLANNING AND ZONING OFFICIALS.  PD

AAC ZONING AUTHORITY, CERTAIN DESIGN GUIDELINES, PD
QUALIFICATIONS OF CERTAIN LAND USE OFFICIALS AND CERTAIN
SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEMS.

AAC CERTAIN SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEMS AND ALTERNATIVE PD
SEWAGE TREATMENT SYSTEMS.

AAC EXTENDING THE TIME OF EXPIRATION OF CERTAIN LAND PD
USE PERMITS.

AAC THE PROVISION OF OUTDOOR FOOD AND BEVERAGE PD

SERVICE BY RESTAURANTS.

AAC THE REORGANIZATION OF THE ZONING ENABLING ACTAND  GL
THE PROMOTION OF MUNICIPAL COMPLIANCE.

AAC THE REMOTE AND ONLINE PROVISION OF MUNICIPAL PD
SERVICES.

AAC A NEEDS ASSESSMENT AND OTHER POLICIES REGARDING JUuD
AFFORDABLE HOUSING AND DEVELOPMENT.

AAC PROPERTY TAX EXEMPTIONS FOR PROPERTY USED FOR GL
CHARITABLE PURPOSES.

AAC TRANSIT-ORIENTED DEVELOPMENT AND MUNICIPAL TR
ZONING.

AAC ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AND THE RENOVATION OF coM

HISTORIC MIXED-USE BUILDINGS IN THE STATE.
AAC THE VALIDITY OF INLAND WETLANDS PERMITS IN RELATION  PD
TO CERTAIN OTHER LAND USE APPROVALS.

AAC REGIONAL PLANNING AND COUNCILS OF GOVERNMENTS. GL
AAC AFFORDABLE HOUSING. HSG
AAC ABANDONED AND BLIGHTED PROPERTY RECEIVERSHIP. PD
AA REQUIRING A STUDY OF MUNICIPAL SEPARATE STORM PD

SEWER SYSTEM STORMWATER SAMPLING REQUIREMENTS.

AAC MUNICIPAL PERMITTING AND DELINQUENT TAXES. PD

PH
3/15

3/15

3/5

3/5

3/15

3/15

3/22

3/15

2/3

3/8

3/18

3/5

2/3

2/18
2/19

3/5

3/5

3/31

3/21

3/21

3/31

3/31

w w
w w
= =

w
N
(e)]

File
561

560

528

321

116

385

547

543

527

414

347

304

68

HCal

125

541

391

387

380

315

263

236

87

SCal HP SP Aml
327

326

324
217

139 3/25 3/30 6080

Am2 PA Gov

SA21- 3/31


https://www.cga.ct.gov/BSTAT.ASP?b=SB-1026&u=BCHAPMAN@CTBAR.ORG&y=2021
https://www.cga.ct.gov/BSTAT.ASP?b=SB-1024&u=BCHAPMAN@CTBAR.ORG&y=2021
https://www.cga.ct.gov/BSTAT.ASP?b=SB-961&u=BCHAPMAN@CTBAR.ORG&y=2021
https://www.cga.ct.gov/BSTAT.ASP?b=SB-970&u=BCHAPMAN@CTBAR.ORG&y=2021
https://www.cga.ct.gov/BSTAT.ASP?b=HB-6610&u=BCHAPMAN@CTBAR.ORG&y=2021
https://www.cga.ct.gov/BSTAT.ASP?b=HB-6107&u=BCHAPMAN@CTBAR.ORG&y=2021
https://www.cga.ct.gov/BSTAT.ASP?b=HB-6641&u=BCHAPMAN@CTBAR.ORG&y=2021
https://www.cga.ct.gov/BSTAT.ASP?b=HB-6611&u=BCHAPMAN@CTBAR.ORG&y=2021
https://www.cga.ct.gov/BSTAT.ASP?b=HB-6103&u=BCHAPMAN@CTBAR.ORG&y=2021
https://www.cga.ct.gov/BSTAT.ASP?b=HB-6570&u=BCHAPMAN@CTBAR.ORG&y=2021
https://www.cga.ct.gov/BSTAT.ASP?b=HB-6606&u=BCHAPMAN@CTBAR.ORG&y=2021
https://www.cga.ct.gov/BSTAT.ASP?b=HB-6541&u=BCHAPMAN@CTBAR.ORG&y=2021
https://www.cga.ct.gov/BSTAT.ASP?b=HB-6104&u=BCHAPMAN@CTBAR.ORG&y=2021
https://www.cga.ct.gov/BSTAT.ASP?b=HB-5683&u=BCHAPMAN@CTBAR.ORG&y=2021
https://www.cga.ct.gov/BSTAT.ASP?b=HB-6418&u=BCHAPMAN@CTBAR.ORG&y=2021
https://www.cga.ct.gov/BSTAT.ASP?b=HB-6540&u=BCHAPMAN@CTBAR.ORG&y=2021
https://www.cga.ct.gov/BSTAT.ASP?b=HB-6546&u=BCHAPMAN@CTBAR.ORG&y=2021

Pz

Pz

Pz

Pz

Pz
Pz

Pz

Pz

HB-6612

HB-6613

SB-1027

SB-1063

SB-1068
SB-698

AAC PROTECTIONS FOR FAMILY CHILD CARE HOMES AND THE
ZONING ENABLING ACT.

AAC ACCESSORY APARTMENTS, MIDDLE HOUSING AND
MULTIFAMILY HOUSING.

AAC ACCESSORY DWELLING UNITS AND ZONING REGULATIONS.

AAC PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT AND NOTICE OF CERTAIN
ACTIONS OR DECISIONS.

AAC PROPERTY TAXES AND AFFORDABLE HOUSING.

AAC THE ONLINE PUBLICATION OF LEGAL NOTICES BY
MUNICIPALITIES.

AAC INCLUSION IN CERTAIN COMMUNITIES, ZONING
REQUIREMENTS AND AFFORDABLE HOUSING.

AAC LAND USE APPEALS.

PD

PD

PD

PD

PD
PD

HSG

JUbD

3/15

3/15

3/15

3/22

3/22
2/3

2/18

3/3


https://www.cga.ct.gov/BSTAT.ASP?b=HB-6612&u=BCHAPMAN@CTBAR.ORG&y=2021
https://www.cga.ct.gov/BSTAT.ASP?b=HB-6613&u=BCHAPMAN@CTBAR.ORG&y=2021
https://www.cga.ct.gov/BSTAT.ASP?b=SB-1027&u=BCHAPMAN@CTBAR.ORG&y=2021
https://www.cga.ct.gov/BSTAT.ASP?b=SB-1063&u=BCHAPMAN@CTBAR.ORG&y=2021
https://www.cga.ct.gov/BSTAT.ASP?b=SB-1068&u=BCHAPMAN@CTBAR.ORG&y=2021
https://www.cga.ct.gov/BSTAT.ASP?b=SB-698&u=BCHAPMAN@CTBAR.ORG&y=2021
https://www.cga.ct.gov/BSTAT.ASP?b=SB-804&u=BCHAPMAN@CTBAR.ORG&y=2021
https://www.cga.ct.gov/BSTAT.ASP?b=SB-938&u=BCHAPMAN@CTBAR.ORG&y=2021

